MBCCCS962

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400315117164

400815117164 05/27/15--01002--002 ++125.00





	P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2	
	WALK IN PICK UP: 6/26) ,)
	CERTIFIED COPY	
K	РНОТОСОРУ	
	CUS	
ĮΧ	FILING <u>forizan</u>	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT#)	7
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN'T #)	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

			bility Company," "L. L.C," or "LLC
0E11212010	high foreign lengted liability company is organized)	3. 36-4841330 (FEI man	bet, (fapplicable)
05/12/2018		, 42	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	(Date first transacted business at Florida, if prior to regis (See acctions 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine pr	eration.)	
1840! Von Karman A	·		ue Suite 260
(Street Address of Principal Office)		6. 18401 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 260 (Maling Address)	
Irvine, CA 92612		Irvine, CA 92612	
Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box No.	OT_acceptable)	
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.		
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A		
	Tallahassec	Florida 32301	26
gistered agent's acces	(C#y)	Florida 32301	(c) :
	facily (W z.f. (Registered spens's signs acity and address of the person(s) who has/h		
The name, title or cap		Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
The name, title or cap. <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	THE GI CHIMENT.	
	Name and Address: The Rothurgh Trust dated June 27, 2013	THE W. Capacity.	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: The Rothurgh Trust dated June 27, 2013 18401 Von Karman Avenue		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: The Rothurgh Trust dated June 27, 2013		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: The Rothurgh Trust dated June 27, 2013 18401 Von Karman Avenue		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: The Rothurgh Trust dated June 27, 2013 18401 Von Karman Avenue		
Title or Capacity: Member	Name and Address: The Rothurgh Trust dated June 27, 2013 18401 Von Karman Avenue Suite 260 Irvine, CA 92612		
Member See attachments if neces	Name and Address: The Rosburgh Trust dated June 27, 2013 18401 Von Karman Avenue Suite 260 Irvine, CA 92612		
Member Disc attachments if neces Attached is a certificate is diction under the law	Name and Address: The Rosburgh Trou dated Ame 27, 2013 18401 Von Karman Avenue Suite 260 Irvine, CA 92612 ssary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is	y authenticated by the official h	eving custody of records ion of the certificate und
Title or Capacity: Member Use attachments if necessory Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be s	Name and Address: The Rothurgh Trust dated June 27, 2013 18401 Von Karman Avenue Suite 260 Irvine, CA 92612 ssary) c of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is ubmitted)	y authenticated by the official ha in a foreign language, a translat	ion of the certificate und
Title or Capacity: Member Jsc attachments if neces Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law the translator must be s . This document is exec	Name and Address: The Rosburgh Trou dated Ame 27, 2013 18401 Von Karman Avenue Suite 260 Irvine, CA 92612 ssary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is	y authenticated by the official ha in a foreign language, a translat) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awa	ion of the certificate undi
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: The Rothurgh Trust dated June 27, 2013 18401 Von Karman Avenue		

Typed or printed state of agree

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SERTANT CAPITAL, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SERTANT CAPITAL, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

6011707 8300

SR# 20185364002

Date: 06-26-18

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202958318